
 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

ECTS-Grading Table for Graduates of Summer Semester 2022 in the Master’s Program 
Information System 

(Data Status: 3 March 2023) 
 
 
 
Mean Average of Grades: 1,80 (Number of Graduates: 29) 

 

Average Grade in 
Master’s degree Frequency Percentage of Total Cumulative Percentage of Total 

1,2 1 3,44% 3,44% 
1,4 5 17,24% 20,68% 
1,5 2 6,89% 27,58% 
1,6 4 13,79% 41,37% 
1,7 3 10,34% 51,72% 
1,8 2 6,89% 58,62% 
1,9 2 6,89% 65,51% 
2 4 13,79% 79,31% 

2,1 1 3,44% 82,75% 
2,3 1 3,44% 86,20% 
2,4 2 6,89% 93,10% 
2,5 1 3,44% 96,55% 
2,6 1 3,44% 100,00% 

TOTAL 29 100,00%   
 


